INDOOR AND OUTDOOR  LED STRIPS
FEATURES:
. 12V DC LED connectable flexible power supply
. SMD3528 for standard output LED strip (5W/10W per meter)
. SMD2835 for standard output LED strip (7.6W/10W/16W per meter)
. SMD5050 for high output LED strip (15W per meter)
. All strips require running equipment - ordered separately
. Super flat height
. Linkable light
. No flicker
. Low power consumption
. Components and accessories are on page 2
. Easy to install with 3M sticky tape on the back
. Outdoor  LED strips come with clear silicon
INDOOR LED STRIPS
CODE
RATED
WATTAGE
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
LUMEN SIZE FINISH
IP
RATED
USL-5W-CW-I 5W per meter 5500K 350lm/per meter L5m x W8mm White 20
USL-7.2W-RGB-I 7.2W  per meter RGB RGB L5m x W10mm White 20
USL-7.6W-WW-I 7.6W per meter 3000K 660lm/ per meter L5m x W8mm White 20
USL-10W-CW-I 10W per meter 6000K 1440lm/per meter L5m x W10mm White 20
USL-10W-WW-I 10W per meter 3000K 1320lm/per meter L5m x W10mm White 20
USL-15W-CW-I 15W  per meter 5500K 800lm/per meter L5m x W10mm White 20
USL-15W-WW-I 15W  per meter 3000K 700lm/per meter L5m x W10mm White 20
USL-15W-BLUE-I 15W  per meter BLUE 800lm/per meter L5m x W10mm White 20
USL-15W-RGB-I 15W  per meter RGB RGB L5m x W10mm White 20
USL-16W-WW-I 16W  per meter 3000K 1320lm/ per meter L5m x W10mm White 20
USL-16W-CW-I 16W  per meter 6000K 1440lm/ per meter L5m x W10mm White 20
OUTDOOR LED STRIPS
CODE
RATED
WATTAGE
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
LUMEN SIZE FINISH
IP
RATED
USL-5W-WW-OA 5W per meter 3000K 250lm/per meter L5m x W8mm White 65
USL-5W-BLUE-OA  5W per meter BLUE 350lm/per meter L5m x W8mm White 65
USL-7.2W-RGB-OA 7.2W per meter RGB RGB L5m x W10mm White 65
USL-7.6W-CW-OA 7.6W per meter 6000K 660lm/ per meter L5m x W8mm White 65
USL-10W-CW-OA 10W per meter 6000K 1440lm/per meter L5m x W10mm White 65
USL-10W-WW-OA 10W per meter 3000K 1320lm/per meter L5m x W10mm White 65
USL-15W-CW-OA 15W per meter 5500K 800lm/per meter L5m x W10mm White 65
USL-15W-WW-OA 15W per meter 3000K 700lm/per meter L5m x W10mm White 65
USL-15W-RGB-OA 15W per meter RGB RGB L5m x W10mm White 65
USL-16W-CW-OA 16W  per meter 6000K 1440lm/ per meter L5m x W10mm White 65
(1) Single colour only; (2) Flashing automatically; (3) Gradually colour changing
11 Harper St, Abbotsford Vic 3067
Ph: 9415 7992 Fax: 9415 7991
United Global Enterprises
Finest Quality in Energy Efficient Lighting Products
LED STRIPS
NOTE: RGB Strips can be set on:
INDOOR LED DRIVERS
CODE
RATED
WATTAGE
AMPERE SIZE FINISH IP RATED
UDRIVER12V-12W-I 12W 1.0A L115xW45 xH27mm Black 20
UDRIVER12V-25W-I 25W 2.0A L115xW45xH27mm White 20
UDRIVER12V-30W-I 30W 2.0A L115xW45xH27mm White 20
UDRIVER12V-60W-I 60W 5.83A L185xW62xH25mm White 20
OUTDOOR LED DRIVERS
CODE
RATED
WATTAGE
AMPERE SIZE FINISH IP RATED
UDRIVER12V-30W-OA 30W 2.5A L162xW29xH20mm Aluminium 67
UDRIVER12V-50W-OA 50W 4.17A L240xW30xH20mm Aluminium 67
UDRIVER12V-60W-OA-DIM 60W 5A L178xW67xH54mm Aluminium 67
UDRIVER12V-70W-OA 70W 5.83A L178xW67xH54mm Aluminium 67
UDRIVER12V-100W-OA 100W 8.33A  L240 xW67xH54mm Aluminium 67
UDRIVER12V-150W-OA 150W 12.5A L240xW67xH54mm Aluminium 67
UDRIVER12V-200W-OA 200W 16.7A
L235 x W132 x
H65mm
Aluminium 67
RBG CONTROLLERS
CODE IP RATED
UCONTROL-RGB 20
UCONTROL-WM-SIG 20
UCONTROL-WM-RGB 20
LED BARS
CODE
ULEDBAR-AL-01
ULEDBAR-AL-02
ULEDBAR-AL-04
11 Harper St, Abbotsford Vic 3067
Ph: 9415 7992 Fax: 9415 7991
LED DRIVERS & LED BARS
PHOTO
PHOTO
SIZE
United Global Enterprises
Finest Quality in Energy Efficient Lighting Products
PHOTO
Single color wall mounted controller
RGB wall mounted controller
DESCRIPTION
Remote Controller  for dimming single colour strip  and for RGB Strip
Surface Mounted 2M Length Aluminium LED Tracking &
Opaque diffuser, suitable for LED strips width not over
11mm with acessories
Surface Mounted 2M Length Aluminium LED Tracking &
Opaque diffuser, suitable for LED strips width not over
11mm with acessories
Recessed 2M Length Aluminium LED Tracking with LIP
& Opaque diffuser, suitable for LED strips width not over
11mm with acessories
PHOTODESCRIPTION